
Year Date Event Where

Kindy
Thursday 31 July, 9:15am Parent Coffee Floreat Kiosk

Saturday 23 August, 5pm Parent Drinks The Claremont Hotel

Pre-Primary Friday 12 September Dads’ Dinner  TBC

Year 1
Friday 8 August, 9:15 am Mums’ Bike Bar Class and 

Coffee 
Bike Bar, Stirling Highway, 
Claremont

Thursday 28 August, 7pm Dads’ Drinks The Wembley Hotel

Year 2 Saturday 6 September, 6pm Dads’ Night TBC

Year 3
Friday 15 August, 9am Coffee Catch-up Teebox cafe

Saturday 13 September, 7pm Dads’ Catch-up  TBC

Year 4 Friday 26 September, 3:30pm Family Picnic 
Grainger Park, 
 
Mount Claremont

Year 6 Friday 22 September, 9am Coffee Catch-up Mary Street Bakery

Year 7 Friday 22 August, 9am Coffee Catch-up Teebox cafe

Year 8
Friday 8 August Mums’ Social event  Pep’s Wine Bar 

Friday 29 August Coffee Catch-up Freshwater Bay, 
Peppermint Grove 

Year 10
Friday 8 August, 9:00am Coffee Catch-up The Shorehouse, 

Swanbourne

Friday 29 August Parent Social Event TBC

Year 11
Thursday 21 August Parent Evening  The Claremont Hotel

Wednesday 10 September Coffee Catch-up Cup & Co, Floreat
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